
Protokollnummer:

Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 4 : 0 13 : 8

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 4 : 4 17 : 16

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 8 : 4 25 : 21

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 9 : 7 28 : 28

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 13 : 7 42 : 38

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 15 : 9 46 : 45

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 15 : 13 50 : 53

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 17 : 15 55 : 59

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

Gäste

Headbangers Balingen

Regionalliga Süd 2021/22

Dawood Malik

Frank Sauter

Thomas Will

Markus Sense

Michael Kleofasz

Lars Biesinger

Volker Herbers

Andreas Sigle

Markus Sense

Lars Biesinger

5

3

4

7

2

6

Thomas Will

Dawood Malik

Punkte

Tore

Thomas Will

Markus Sense

Thomas Will

Frank Sauter

Andreas Sigle

2 6

Frank Sauter

Punkte ToreVolker Herbers Lars Biesinger Michael Kleofasz

Frank Sauter

Dawood Malik

Markus Sense

Andreas Sigle

Dawood Malik

Frank Sauter

5

4

3

2

2

7

5

3

Datum: 21.11.2021

17 15 55 59

Gastgeber

4

4

Michael Kleofasz

Markus Sense Andreas Sigle

Volker Herbers

2

Andreas SigleThomas Will

3 2

Frank Sauter

Thomas Will

Lars Biesinger

Michael Kleofasz

Volker Herbers

Dawood Malik

Dawood Malik

Markus Sense

1

3

2

Lars Biesinger

Michael Kleofasz

8

5

3

7

6 3 2

Andreas Sigle

Volker Herbers

Lars Biesinger

Michael Kleofasz

Volker Herbers

18 20

2 5

7 3

2 3

4

10

4 2

6 3

2 6

5

13 19

2 4

2 2

3 5

10 18 6

5

4

32 4

6

4

2

17 158 0

1 5

1

55 59

12 12

12 17

15 13

6

8

16 1742 4

2

5

4

TKC 1971 Hirschlanden III

1

3 2

2

2

3

4

2

1



Protokollnummer:

Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 4 : 0 11 : 6

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 6 : 2 19 : 16

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 6 : 6 25 : 27

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 9 : 7 33 : 33

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 9 : 11 41 : 45

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 11 : 13 50 : 54

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 13 : 15 59 : 63

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 16 : 16 67 : 67

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

Headbangers Balingen

2

6 2

4

2

4

2

5

3

4

4

16 2052 2

6

5

4

67 67

16 18

18 16

17 136

4

2

16 164 4

3 3

4

14 12

5

3

33 6

3

21 20

5 4

5 3

2 6

15 21

5 7

4 5

5 3

17 14

5 5

6 4

4 4

1

5 6

Marco Germeroth

Dawood Malik

Frank Sauter

Thomas Will

Dawood Malik

4

5

5

Frank Sauter

Thomas Will

4

2

4

7

5

6 2

Lukas Meier

Jerry Wingeier

Frank Sauter

Thomas Will

Dawood Malik

Pat Wingeier

Pat Wingeier

Hampi Conrad

Gastgeber

1

5

Thomas Will

Hampi Conrad Marco Germeroth

Dawood Malik

3

Marco GermerothJerry Wingeier

Datum: 19.03.2022

16 16 67 67

Pat Wingeier

Lukas Meier

3

6

4

7

3

7

3

5

Lukas Meier

Punkte ToreDawood Malik Frank Sauter Thomas Will

Lukas Meier

Pat Wingeier

Hampi Conrad

Marco Germeroth

Pat Wingeier

Punkte

Tore

Jerry Wingeier

Hampi Conrad

Jerry Wingeier

Lukas Meier

Marco Germeroth

5 3

Marco Germeroth

Hampi Conrad

Frank Sauter

2

4

4

6

5

5

Jerry Wingeier

Gäste

Leppard United

Regionalliga Süd 2021/22

Pat Wingeier

Lukas Meier

Jerry Wingeier

Hampi Conrad

Thomas Will

Frank Sauter

Dawood Malik



Protokollnummer:

Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 2 : 2 3 : 7

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 2 : 6 8 : 17

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 3 : 9 17 : 27

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 6 : 10 23 : 32

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 6 : 14 28 : 43

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 9 : 15 36 : 49

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 10 : 18 42 : 56

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 13 : 19 53 : 64

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

Leppard United

3

6 3

2

5

2

5

4

2

2

3

16 2065 5

5

5

6

53 64

11 18

16 13

10 133

2

5

13 194 4

2 1

1

13 11

6

2

23 6

1

22 12

2 4

4 4

3 5

16 19

6 6

2 6

7 1

13 11

4 5

0 5

2 2

3

7 5

Lukas Meier

Pat Wingeier

Hampi Conrad

Jerry Wingeier

Pat Wingeier

1

7

4

Hampi Conrad

Jerry Wingeier

3

2

4

5

3

6 3

Peter Dobler

Hans Kraus

Hampi Conrad

Jerry Wingeier

Pat Wingeier

Felix Berger

Felix Berger

Hermann Frank

Gastgeber

3

6

Jerry Wingeier

Hermann Frank Lukas Meier

Pat Wingeier

3

Lukas MeierHans Kraus

Datum: 19.03.2022

13 19 53 64

Felix Berger

Peter Dobler

1

6

4

6

4

5

1

6

Peter Dobler

Punkte TorePat Wingeier Hampi Conrad Jerry Wingeier

Peter Dobler

Felix Berger

Hermann Frank

Lukas Meier

Felix Berger

Punkte

Tore

Hans Kraus

Hermann Frank

Hans Kraus

Peter Dobler

Lukas Meier

5 3

Lukas Meier

Hermann Frank

Hampi Conrad

2

5

4

0

2

3

Hans Kraus

Gäste

TKC 91 Nürnberg

Regionalliga Süd 2021/22

Felix Berger

Peter Dobler

Hans Kraus

Hermann Frank

Jerry Wingeier

Hampi Conrad

Pat Wingeier



Protokollnummer:

Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 0 : 4 8 : 11

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 4 : 4 15 : 14

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 7 : 5 21 : 19

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 11 : 5 30 : 26

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 13 : 7 41 : 34

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 16 : 8 51 : 39

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 17 : 11 59 : 48

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 21 : 11 69 : 55

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

TKC 91 Nürnberg

4

4 3

3

6

4

4

3

6

3

8

23 1306 4

0

5

5

69 55

11 11

20 16

15 154

3

4

21 111 7

6 5

5

15 19

4

8

42 1

5

17 16

5 2

3 2

0 8

7 17

4 3

3 4

5 3

16 17

5 5

4 5

3 4

2

5 0

Peter Dobler

Felix Berger

Hermann Frank

Hans Kraus

Felix Berger

5

5

5

Hermann Frank

Hans Kraus

8

6

2

4

4

4 3

Thomas Will

Frank Sauter

Hermann Frank

Hans Kraus

Felix Berger

Marco Germeroth

Marco Germeroth

Dawood Malik

Gastgeber

2

4

Hans Kraus

Dawood Malik Peter Dobler

Felix Berger

2

Peter DoblerFrank Sauter

Datum: 19.03.2022

21 11 69 55

Marco Germeroth

Thomas Will

5

1

2

3

2

4

5

4

Thomas Will

Punkte ToreFelix Berger Hermann Frank Hans Kraus

Thomas Will

Marco Germeroth

Dawood Malik

Peter Dobler

Marco Germeroth

Punkte

Tore

Frank Sauter

Dawood Malik

Frank Sauter

Thomas Will

Peter Dobler

5 3

Peter Dobler

Dawood Malik

Hermann Frank

6

5

2

4

5

4

Frank Sauter

Gäste

Headbangers Balingen

Regionalliga Süd 2021/22

Marco Germeroth

Thomas Will

Frank Sauter

Dawood Malik

Hans Kraus

Hermann Frank

Felix Berger



Protokollnummer:

Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 2 : 2 5 : 7

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 6 : 2 12 : 11

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 7 : 5 16 : 16

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 8 : 8 19 : 21

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 10 : 10 25 : 27

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 12 : 12 34 : 35

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 12 : 16 37 : 40

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 12 : 20 41 : 49

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

SV Kelheimwinzer

5

3 5

2

1

3

4

2

1

1

5

12 1231 4

4

2

1

41 49

8 11

7 13

14 134

7

4

12 203 5

1 1

7

10 12

6

5

23 1

4

8 6

4 3

2 4

6 2

16 11

2 2

1 3

5 3

15 12

1 2

2 1

2 3

2

2 4

Oliver Brunner

Alexander Huhnholz

Jochen Gabler

Jürgen Prem

Alexander Huhnholz

7

2

1

Jochen Gabler

Jürgen Prem

5

6

3

3

3

3 5

Lars Biesinger

Michael Kleofasz

Jochen Gabler

Jürgen Prem

Alexander Huhnholz

Andreas Sigle

Andreas Sigle

Volker Herbers

Gastgeber

2

2

Jürgen Prem

Volker Herbers Oliver Brunner

Alexander Huhnholz

3

Oliver BrunnerMichael Kleofasz

Datum: 01.05.2022

12 20 41 49

Andreas Sigle

Lars Biesinger

4

1

3

2

4

3

1

3

Lars Biesinger

Punkte ToreAlexander HuhnholzJochen Gabler Jürgen Prem

Lars Biesinger

Andreas Sigle

Volker Herbers

Oliver Brunner

Andreas Sigle

Punkte

Tore

Michael Kleofasz

Volker Herbers

Michael Kleofasz

Lars Biesinger

Oliver Brunner

6 2

Oliver Brunner

Volker Herbers

Jochen Gabler

6

1

3

2

4

3

Michael Kleofasz

Gäste

TKC 1971 Hirschlanden III

Regionalliga Süd 2021/22

Andreas Sigle

Lars Biesinger

Michael Kleofasz

Volker Herbers

Jürgen Prem

Jochen Gabler

Alexander Huhnholz



Protokollnummer:

Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 2 : 2 6 : 8

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 4 : 4 12 : 16

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 7 : 5 18 : 21

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 9 : 7 30 : 33

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 9 : 11 33 : 46

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 11 : 13 39 : 52

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 14 : 14 47 : 57

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 17 : 15 52 : 58

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

Leppard United

6

1 1

4

4

1

0

5

7

1

2

11 924 0

3

4

3

52 58

13 18

16 19

12 124

5

4

17 156 2

7 8

2

17 16

4

6

43 6

3

16 12

3 2

5 4

1 7

10 13

2 1

1 7

3 5

15 11

4 4

5 4

4 1

4

4 3

René Gerber

Pat Wingeier

Martin Meier

Lukas Meier

Pat Wingeier

2

4

4

Martin Meier

Lukas Meier

2

4

4

6

1

1 1

Jürgen Prem

Alexander Huhnholz

Martin Meier

Lukas Meier

Pat Wingeier

Jochen Gabler

Jochen Gabler

Oliver Brunner

Gastgeber

4

2

Lukas Meier

Oliver Brunner René Gerber

Pat Wingeier

3

René GerberAlexander Huhnholz

Datum: 01.05.2022

17 15 52 58

Jochen Gabler

Jürgen Prem

3

6

4

1

4

6

8

7

Jürgen Prem

Punkte TorePat Wingeier Martin Meier Lukas Meier

Jürgen Prem

Jochen Gabler

Oliver Brunner

René Gerber

Jochen Gabler

Punkte

Tore

Alexander Huhnholz

Oliver Brunner

Alexander Huhnholz

Jürgen Prem

René Gerber

5 3

René Gerber

Oliver Brunner

Martin Meier

4

4

2

5

3

1

Alexander Huhnholz

Gäste

SV Kelheimwinzer

Regionalliga Süd 2021/22

Jochen Gabler

Jürgen Prem

Alexander Huhnholz

Oliver Brunner

Lukas Meier

Martin Meier

Pat Wingeier



Protokollnummer:

Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 4 : 0 7 : 4

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 4 : 4 10 : 11

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 4 : 8 15 : 19

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 6 : 10 24 : 26

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 8 : 12 31 : 32

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 12 : 12 41 : 39

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 14 : 14 47 : 46

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 14 : 18 53 : 58

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

TKC 1971 Hirschlanden III

7

4 6

2

2

4

6

3

6

6

1

5 1782 6

5

3

8

53 58

13 13

20 12

15 164

0

4

14 184 4

6 3

3

14 13

6

0

22 3

2

11 15

1 4

3 4

6 2

19 15

1 3

6 2

2 6

14 10

4 3

4 3

2 4

4

7 5

Andreas Sigle

Volker Herbers

Michael Kleofasz

Lars Biesinger

Volker Herbers

3

7

4

Michael Kleofasz

Lars Biesinger

1

1

5

4

3

4 6

Martin Meier

Pat Wingeier

Michael Kleofasz

Lars Biesinger

Volker Herbers

Lukas Meier

Lukas Meier

René Gerber

Gastgeber

4

1

Lars Biesinger

René Gerber Andreas Sigle

Volker Herbers

2

Andreas SiglePat Wingeier

Datum: 01.05.2022

14 18 53 58

Lukas Meier

Martin Meier

2

3

5

3

4

4

3

2

Martin Meier

Punkte ToreVolker Herbers Michael Kleofasz Lars Biesinger

Martin Meier

Lukas Meier

René Gerber

Andreas Sigle

Lukas Meier

Punkte

Tore

Pat Wingeier

René Gerber

Pat Wingeier

Martin Meier

Andreas Sigle

6 2

Andreas Sigle

René Gerber

Michael Kleofasz

1

3

4

4

1

3

Pat Wingeier

Gäste

Leppard United

Regionalliga Süd 2021/22

Lukas Meier

Martin Meier

Pat Wingeier

René Gerber

Lars Biesinger

Michael Kleofasz

Volker Herbers



Protokollnummer:

Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 1 : 3 3 : 9

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 3 : 5 8 : 14

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 3 : 9 12 : 22

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 5 : 11 15 : 29

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 5 : 15 20 : 38

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 7 : 17 25 : 43

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 8 : 20 29 : 49

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 11 : 21 36 : 54

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

Gäste

TKC 91 Nürnberg

Regionalliga Süd 2021/22

Peter Dobler

Hans Kraus

Hermann Frank

Felix Berger

Georg Brunner

Ralf Item

Jochen Gabler

Oliver Brunner

Felix Berger

Ralf Item

6

3

4

3

3

0

Hermann Frank

Peter Dobler

Punkte

Tore

Hermann Frank

Felix Berger

Hermann Frank

Hans Kraus

Oliver Brunner

8 0

Hans Kraus

Punkte ToreJochen Gabler Ralf Item Georg Brunner

Hans Kraus

Peter Dobler

Felix Berger

Oliver Brunner

Peter Dobler

Hans Kraus

2

1

6

2

6

5

1

4

Datum: 03.09.2022

11 21 36 54

Gastgeber

3

1

Georg Brunner

Felix Berger Oliver Brunner

Jochen Gabler

2

Oliver BrunnerHermann Frank

2 2

Hans Kraus

Hermann Frank

Ralf Item

Georg Brunner

Jochen Gabler

Peter Dobler

Peter Dobler

Felix Berger

3

2

2

Ralf Item

Georg Brunner

3

6

6

5

0 2 3

Oliver Brunner

Jochen Gabler

Ralf Item

Georg Brunner

Jochen Gabler

21 8

2 2

3 3

2 4

3

8

1 2

2 4

6 2

2

11 8

3 4

1 6

7 1

15 7 12

6

2

22 1

4

5

4

11 210 8

2 1

3

36 54

7 15

6 12

11 13

2

3

12 1465 3

3

2

3

SV Kelheimwinzer

8

2 2

2

5

4

3

1

2



Protokollnummer:

Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 4 : 0 9 : 3

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 5 : 3 13 : 11

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 9 : 3 24 : 16

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 13 : 3 39 : 26

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 15 : 5 45 : 34

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 19 : 5 53 : 38

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 22 : 6 61 : 45

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 24 : 8 71 : 55

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

Headbangers Balingen

9

3 5

7

7

6

5

8

7

1

5

18 1117 5

2

1

7

71 55

18 24

18 6

17 146

1

2

24 82 6

7 3

3

16 19

4

7

42 6

2

10 10

2 2

8 7

3 5

16 18

4 1

1 5

3 5

13 24

1 1

4 3

7 6

7

5 2

Daniel Schneider

Dawood Malik

Thomas Will

Frank Sauter

Dawood Malik

3

5

1

Thomas Will

Frank Sauter

5

0

4

3

5

3 5

Ralf Item

Jochen Gabler

Thomas Will

Frank Sauter

Dawood Malik

Oliver Brunner

Oliver Brunner

Alexander Huhnholz

Gastgeber

7

4

Frank Sauter

Alexander Huhnholz Daniel Schneider

Dawood Malik

2

Daniel SchneiderJochen Gabler

Datum: 17.09.2022

24 8 71 55

Oliver Brunner

Ralf Item

2

6

4

1

7

3

3

5

Ralf Item

Punkte ToreDawood Malik Thomas Will Frank Sauter

Ralf Item

Oliver Brunner

Alexander Huhnholz

Daniel Schneider

Oliver Brunner

Punkte

Tore

Jochen Gabler

Alexander Huhnholz

Jochen Gabler

Ralf Item

Daniel Schneider

0 8

Daniel Schneider

Alexander Huhnholz

Thomas Will

0

3

2

4

2

5

Jochen Gabler

Gäste

SV Kelheimwinzer

Regionalliga Süd 2021/22

Oliver Brunner

Ralf Item

Jochen Gabler

Alexander Huhnholz

Frank Sauter

Thomas Will

Dawood Malik



Protokollnummer:

Liga/Pokal/Turnier:

- : :

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1 - 5 : 3

2 - 6 : 7 4 : 0 6 : 2

3 - 7 : 1

4 - 8 : 6 4 : 4 9 : 7

2 - 5 : 4

3 - 6 : 8 5 : 7 15 : 14

4 - 7 : 2

1 - 8 : 5 5 : 11 19 : 22

4 - 6 : 1

3 - 5 : 7 5 : 15 26 : 33

2 - 8 : 3

1 - 7 : 6 6 : 18 32 : 41

1 - 6 : 2

4 - 5 : 8 8 : 20 43 : 46

3 - 8 : 4

2 - 7 : 5 8 : 24 48 : 56

5 6 7 8

1 : : : : : :

2 : : : : : :

3 : : : : : :

4 : : : : : :

: : : : :

: : : : :

Gäste

TKC 1971 Hirschlanden III

Regionalliga Süd 2021/22

Volker Herbers

Ralph Kraut

Michael Kleofasz

Andreas Sigle

Hans Kraus

Peter Dobler

Ernst Jobst

Hermann Frank

Andreas Sigle

Peter Dobler

1

1

3

4

2

2

Michael Kleofasz

Volker Herbers

Punkte

Tore

Michael Kleofasz

Andreas Sigle

Michael Kleofasz

Ralph Kraut

Hermann Frank

5 3

Ralph Kraut

Punkte ToreErnst Jobst Peter Dobler Hans Kraus

Ralph Kraut

Volker Herbers

Andreas Sigle

Hermann Frank

Volker Herbers

Ralph Kraut
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